
Agenda
 ACDC 2023 - - 2023

Khufu Hall

Day -

Cleopatra Hall
From To Session Title Session By 
 9:15 10:30

  10:45 12:00

 12:00 13:00

13:00 13:10 

 13:15 14:15

 14:30 15:45

 16:00 17:15

 17:45 18:00

 Building Blocks of a High
School Career Program Dr. Brian Hutchison

 Alternative Training Dr. Abdulrahman
Alhuthlul

ICCDPP Video ICCDPP 

Panel Discussion  Rich Feller/Muath
Ahmed Modrated by

Randa Helmi
Azza Elhayek SkillLab - Turning skills

into careers

Muath Bin Hussain
Fixed & Growath

Mindset in Career

From To Session Title Session By 
 9:15 10:30

  10:45 12:00

13:00 13:10 

 13:15 14:15

 14:30 15:45

Improving Skills for Jobs Mohamed Hani 

The Roadmap to Success Mona Khaled 

 Employee engagmet Impacting
Organization Performance Enjy Bayoumy

The role of Career Development
In building work Teams process Eman Alyoussef

Successfully addressing the UN SDG
 Goals in the MENA region of the Globe
Towards Partnerships and Sustainability

Randa Helmi

Break & ALTHOR PRAYER

Meeting at the loby - Day Excursion 2

 February28 - 2

ICCDPP Video ICCDPP 

Agenda
 ACDC 2023 - - 2023

Khufu Hall

Day -

Cleopatra Hall
From To Session Title Session By 

3

 9:15 10:30

  10:45  12:00

13:00

13:10 

 13:15 14:15

 14:30 15:45

 16:00 17:00

 12:00

13:00

 Enhancing the Inclusion of Pepole
With disabilities in Qatar's   

Labor Market
Saad Abdulla Al-Kharji

Agile Career Development Mona Khaled

ETF Video ETF 

Panel Discussion
Lakeisha/ Randa

 Modrated by Muath Bin
Hussain

Design thinking and career planning
Voices from Middle East Dr. Rania Sawalhi

Closing

 9:15 10:30

  10:45  12:00

 14:30 15:45

13:00

From To Session Title Session By 
Career Development - The Solution Mohamed Alharbi 

 The Impact of Digital Transformation
 In the middle East on the Career

Development
Esaam Osman

 Role of Informal Assessment
 In Career Development14:15

  (1 x 16) The Assessments Algorithm
     New Validation tool for more

accurate &genuine assessments results
A

 How social media can affect your
  Decision in choosing a career ?

Emad Helmi

Ahmed M. Elmahalawy

Hatem Kenawy 16:00 17:15

1st March

Break & ALTHOR PRAYER

Agenda
 ACDC 2023 - - 26 February 2023Reception

Philae Island

 From To Session Title Session By 
13:30

15:00

16:00

16:15

16:25

16:35

16:50

17:00

17:05

17:10

17:25

17:45

16:15

16:25

16:35

16:50

17:00

17:05

17:10

17:25

13:45

15:45

17:40

18:00 

Meeting at the lobby

Free Tour
 Speech of Dr. Hanan El Guindy

  Speech of Ahmed Mostafa Kamal

  Speech of the presenter

 Sound of the world"what do you
 

 Speech of Major General. Ashraf
 

Manager of OHF and AKDN Egypt-
ACDC Chairman-

 
of Tourismof Ministry

think about ACDC  2023 "

Attia - Aswan Governoer
  Speech of Ministry of

SolidaritySocial
Speech of Ministry of Higher

 Education and Scientific Research

Music by Aga Khan Inititive Music

Aswan sightseeing film

Grouping for departure

Conference VIP Guest ,
Team and Invitees

Dr. Hanan El Guindy

Ahmed Mostafa Kamal

Presenter of MOT
 
 

Mathews/Rich Feller/Brian
Muath Bin Hussain/Lakeisha/

 Major General. Ashraf
 

Attia

Minister

AKMI team 

Minister

Agenda
 ACDC 2023 - -27 February 20231 

 From To Session Title Session By 
9:00 9:10
9:10 9:30 

9:30 10:00 

10:10

10:30

10:30

10:10

10:35

10:35 10:55 

10:55 11:55

12:00 13:30 

14:30 13:30 
14:45 15:00 1 Excursion Meeting at the lobby Day

Panel Discussion
Brian Hutchison/Mona
Khaled Moderated by

Randa Helmi

Break & ALTHOR PRAYER
Key Note Session Rich Feller 

 Conference Opening
 Message Ahmed Mostafa Kamal

APCDA Video APCDA 

 Career Development
Around the World

Lakeisha Mathews

Muath Bin HussainOrganizer Welcome
Message

OHF Guests OHF Guests 

10:00 

VIP Message Governor & Ministers
Welcome Message Dr. Hanan 

Ekhnaton Hall

Day


