

Agenda

Philae Island

ACDC 2023 - Reception - 26 February 2023

From	To	Session Title	Session By
13:30	13:45	Meeting at the lobby	Conference VIP Guest, Team and Invitees
15:00	15:45	Free Tour	
16:00	16:15	Speech of Dr. Hanan El Guindy -Manager of OHF and AKDN Egypt	Dr. Hanan El Guindy
16:15	16:25	Speech of Ahmed Mostafa Kamal - ACDC Chairman	Ahmed Mostafa Kamal
16:25	16:35	Speech of the presenter of Ministry of Tourism	Presenter of MOT
16:35	16:50	Sound of the world"what do you think about ACDC 2023"	Muath Bin / Hussain/Lakeisha Mathews/Rich Feller/Brian
16:50	17:00	Speech of Major General. Ashraf Attia - Aswan Governoer	Major General. Ashraf Attia
17:00	17:05	Speech of Ministry of Social Solidarity	Minister
17:05	17:10	Speech of Ministry of Higher Education and Scientific Research	Minister
17:10	17:25	Music by Aga Khan Inititive Music	AKMI team
17:25	17:40	Aswan sightseeing film	
17:45	18:00	Grouping for departure	



Agenda

Ekhnaton Hall

ACDC 2023 - Day 1 - 27 February 2023

Crom		Coccion Titlo				
From		Session Title	Session By			
9:00	9:10	Welcome Message	Dr. Hanan			
9:10	9:30	VIP Message	Governor & Ministers			
9:30	10:00	OHF Guests	OHF Guests			
10:00	10:10	Organizer Welcome Message	Muath Bin Hussain			
10:10	10:30	Career Development Around the World	Lakeisha Mathews			
10:30	10:35	APCDA Video	APCDA			
10:35	10:55	Conference Opening Message	Ahmed Mostafa Kamal			
10:55	11:55	Key Note Session	Rich Feller			
12:00	13:30	Break & ALTHOR PRAYER				
13:30	14:30	Panel Discussion	Brian Hutchison/Mona Khaled Moderated by Randa Helmi			
14:45	15:00	Meeting at the lobby Day 1 Excursion				



Agenda

ACDC 2023 - Day 2 - 28 - February - 2023

eopatra	
	наш
CODUIL	

Khufu Hall

From	To	Session Title	Session By		From	To	Session Title	Session By
9:15	10:30	Building Blocks of a High School Career Program	Dr. Brian Hutchison		9:15	10:30	Improving Skills for Jobs	Mohamed Hani
10:45	12:00	Alternative Training	Dr. Abdulrahman Alhuthlul		10:45	12:00	The Roadmap to Success	Mona Khaled
12:00	13:00	Break & ALTHOR PRAYER						
13:00	13:10	ICCDPP Video	ICCDPP		13:00	13:10	Employee engagmet Impacting Organization Performance	Enjy Bayoumy
13:15	14:15	Panel Discussion	Rich Feller/Muath Ahmed Modrated by Randa Helmi		13:15	14:15	The role of Career Development In building work Teams process	Eman Alyoussef
14:30	15:45	SkillLab - Turning skills into careers	Azza Elhayek		14:30	15:45	Successfully addressing the UN SDG Goals in the MENA region of the Globe	Randa Helmi
16:00	17:15	Fixed & Growath Mindset in Career	Muath Bin Hussain				Towards Partnerships and Sustainability	
17:45	18:00	Meeting at the loby - Day 2 Excursion						



Agenda

ACDC 2023 - Day 3 - 1st March - 2023

Cleopatra Hall

Khufu Hall

From	To	Session Title	Session By	Fr	om	To	Session Title	Session By	
9:15	10:30	Enhancing the Inclusion of Pepole With disabilities in Qatar's Labor Market	Saad Abdulla Al-Kharji	5	9:15	10:30	Career Development - The Solution	Mohamed Alharbi	
10:45	12:00	Agile Career Development	Mona Khaled	1	0:45	12:00	The Impact of Digital Transformation In the middle East on the Career Development	Esaam Osman	
12:00	Break & ALTHOR PRAYER								
13:00	13:10	ETF Video	ETF		3:00	14:15	Role of Informal Assessment In Career Development	Emad Helmi	
13:15	14:15	Panel Discussion	Lakeisha/ Randa Modrated by Muath Bin Hussain	1	4:30	15:45	The Assessments Algorithm (1 x 16) A New Validation tool for more accurate &genuine assessments results	Ahmed M. Elmahalawy	
14:30	15:45	Design thinking and career planning Voices from Middle East	Dr. Rania Sawalhi	1	6:00	17:15	How social media can affect your Decision in choosing a career?	Hatem Kenawy	
16:00	17:00	Closing							